
Euro SX Supercross - Free Practice Gr A

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 120 - SOUBEYRAS C. - Kawasaki

35.0971 09:10:46.617

34.3552 09:11:20.972

46.1903 09:12:07.162

32.2654 09:12:39.427

55.5165 09:13:34.943

31.7976 09:14:06.740

42.0787 09:14:48.818

40.7478 09:15:29.565

01:56.1929 09:17:25.757

35.77210 09:18:01.529

2 - 377 - POURCEL C. - Kawasaki

01:01.4161 09:11:22.631

34.3592 09:11:56.990

32.9083 09:12:29.898

32.8024 09:13:02.700

52.9885 09:13:55.688

31.9936 09:14:27.681

50.3897 09:15:18.070

32.0838 09:15:50.153

45.9609 09:16:36.113

31.87610 09:17:07.989

36.12111 09:17:44.110

3 - 871 - IZOIRD F. - Suzuki

35.5241 09:10:51.348

34.1972 09:11:25.545

33.3443 09:11:58.889

59.0954 09:12:57.984

33.1505 09:13:31.134

32.7776 09:14:03.911

59.5597 09:15:03.470

32.3178 09:15:35.787

56.5349 09:16:32.321

32.10610 09:17:04.427

52.17311 09:17:56.600

4 - 514 - BERTHOME R. - Honda

37.8351 09:10:57.064

36.1992 09:11:33.263

35.5383 09:12:08.801

36.5064 09:12:45.307

33.6805 09:13:18.987

33.6556 09:13:52.642

40.8157 09:14:33.457

34.9048 09:15:08.361

35.2259 09:15:43.586

58.05710 09:16:41.643

33.49811 09:17:15.141

34.43912 09:17:49.580

5 - 110 - BENDER N. - Yamaha

36.8111 09:10:59.664

34.9852 09:11:34.649

35.2583 09:12:09.907

38.8924 09:12:48.799

34.8955 09:13:23.694

47.6076 09:14:11.301

34.6197 09:14:45.920

34.5968 09:15:20.516

37.5109 09:15:58.026

55.42110 09:16:53.447

35.05711 09:17:28.504

34.27412 09:18:02.778

6 - 412 - FERRARI F. - Yamaha

40.8171 09:11:02.650

36.6892 09:11:39.339

36.6823 09:12:16.021

36.6164 09:12:52.637

36.2715 09:13:28.908

50.0206 09:14:18.928

35.9327 09:14:54.860

51.8738 09:15:46.733

36.1839 09:16:22.916

35.89110 09:16:58.807

46.32711 09:17:45.134

7 - 21 - LEONI M. - Kawasaki

38.7371 09:11:03.704

36.6802 09:11:40.384

37.3283 09:12:17.712

46.4244 09:13:04.136

45.2385 09:13:49.374

37.8356 09:14:27.209

37.4777 09:15:04.686

36.9358 09:15:41.621

55.1609 09:16:36.781

37.00010 09:17:13.781

49.70611 09:18:03.487

8 - 516 - REGINATO R. - TM

40.5851 09:11:08.720

38.4362 09:11:47.156

39.4203 09:12:26.576

40.8414 09:13:07.417

39.0865 09:13:46.503

39.0066 09:14:25.509

46.9837 09:15:12.492

36.8168 09:15:49.308

36.7269 09:16:26.034

37.45110 09:17:03.485

53.99011 09:17:57.475

Fastest lap: 31.797 
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Euro SX Supercross - Free Practice Gr A

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

9 - 712 - CRISTALLI A. - Kawasaki

41.0271 09:11:10.863

42.6202 09:11:53.483

50.1393 09:12:43.622

52.4404 09:13:36.062

37.9675 09:14:14.029

49.4206 09:15:03.449

57.9907 09:16:01.439

37.2338 09:16:38.672

38.8429 09:17:17.514

42.84510 09:18:00.359

Fastest lap: 31.797 
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